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17.02 Minsk Open Dance Festival - Minsk, Belarus https://www.facebook.com/events/391...
17-18.02 Winter Ball - Moscow, Russia www.naskt.ru 
17-18.02 Budapest Open Dance Festival - Budapest, Hungary http://budapestopen.hu/home/
22-25.02 New York Dance Festival - New York, USA https://www.nydancefestival.com/
24-25.02 3rd Athens Dance festival - Athens, Greece http://www.athensdancefestival.com/
3.03 Кубок Кубков Открытый Конкурс Pro-Am/TS - Moscow, Russia http://www.dance.ru/brr/ru/34/reg/ 
9.03 Karlovy Vary Golden Cup - Karlovy Vary, Czech Republic https://www.facebook.com/events/118...
10.03 Riga Dance Festival - Riga, Latvia www.rigadancefestival.com
11.03 Asian Open Dance Tour - Hong Kong, China https://www.asiastarlight.com/
16-18.03 World Dance Festival - Lecce, Italy www.worlddancefestival.it
17.03 TANEČNÝ FESTIVAL SÚTTŠ 2018 - Žilina, Slovakia http://www.sutts.sk/80/terminovnik.... email: pcieker@stonline.sk 
17.03 Šokio Harmonijos Trophy - Trakai, Lithuania https://www.facebook.com/SHTrophy
17.03 The London Gala Ball - London, UK https://thelondongalaball.co.uk/
17-18.03 Rome Dance Festival - Rome, Italy www.temtem.org/eventi-danza/rome-da...
24.03 World Masters - Innsbruck, Austria www.worldmasters.at
24.03 Mistrzostwa Polski - Warszawa www.taniecproam.pl 
24.03 Nevsky Ball - St. Petersburg, Russia http://nevskyball.ru/en/main/
12-16.04 Ischia Dance Festival - Ischia, Italy https://www.facebook.com/HT-Happy-T...
21.04 Gothenburg Spring Ball - Gothenburg, Sweden www.gothenburgspringball.com 
21-22.04 Moldova Dance Festival - Chisinau, Moldova https://www.moldovadancefestival.com/...
27.04 Teacher & Student Deutschland - Brema, Germany https://www.facebook.com/events/168...
28.04 Pro-Am Polish Cup - Warsaw, Poland https://www.akademiatanca.com.pl/pr...
28.04 2nd Pro-Am Championship - Geneva, Switzerland www.hoverproduction.com
1-6.05 Emerald Ball - Los Angeles, USA www.emeraldball.com
4-5.05 Washington Open DanceSport Competition - Washington, USA https://www.washingtonopendancesport.com/...
10-15.05 Euro Asian Open Championships - Antalya, Turkey http://www.funnyboomm.net/icerik/18...
12.-13.05 AUPARK DANCE CUP 2018 - Žilina, Slovakia http://www.sutts.sk/80/terminovnik.... email: pcieker@stonline.sk 
12.05 Turniej Konwaliowy - Zielona Góra, Poland
12.05 Freedom to Dance – London, UK http://www.freedomtodance.co.uk/ 
19.05 Elevent Star - Helsinki, Finland http://www.elevent.fi/en/78/Competitions 
20.05 Teacher Student Championship - Blackpool, UK www.blackpooldancefestival.com
21-22.05 Pro Am Championship - Blackpool, UK www.blackpooldancefestival.com
2.06 White Nights Ball – Moscow, Russia
3.06 Vilnius Dance Festival - Vilnius, Lithuania www.vilniusdancefestival.com
16-17.06 German Open Dance Festival - Mannheim, Germany www.m-motion-mannheim.de
21-24.06 Festival Danza - Cervia, Italy http://www.festivaldanzacervia.it/
1.07 Open Greek Champioship - Athens, Greece http://www.opengreekchamp.gr/
11-12.08 Crown Cup - Vilnius, Lithuania http://www.crowncup.lt/
24-26.08 Saint-Petersburg Dance Holidays - St Petersburg, Russia www.facebook.com/SaintPetersburgDan...
18-23.09 Adriatic Pearl - Dubrovnik, Croatia https://adriaticpearldubrovnik.com/
29-30.09 Autumn Moscow Cup - Moscow, Russia https://www.autumn-moscow.com/
7.10 Killick Royale Championships - London, UK http://killickroyale.com/
13.10 The London Ball - London, UK www.the-londonball.com
27.10. Elevent Star - Helsinki, Finland http://www.elevent.fi/en/78/Competitions 
27.10 Crown Cup - Bali, Indonesia http://www.crowncup.lt/ 
8-11.11 Dutch Open - Assen, The Netherlands http://dansinternationaal.nl/
6-9.12 Paris Worlds - Paris, France http://www.parisworlds.com/

